
Sr. No. : 298918

Registration No. : 911029120327
Student's Name : Nidhi Kumari
Mother's Name : Mala Devi
Father's Name : Sunil Pal
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : A1 Computer Classes
Centre Code & Address : 91102912  & Chainpur, Siwan, Bihar

72

82

80

78

312

78.00 B

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 24-Dec-2025


